3rd Six Weeks	2025-2026- Chemistry
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	11/10
	11/11
	11/12
	11/13
	11/14

	
Molecular Geometries Notes and Practice
TEKS: 7 A-D
	 
Polarity Notes and Practice

TEKS: 7 A-D
	
Ionic and Covalent Bonding Card Sort with Group
TEKS: 7 A-D
	
Mixed Practice


TEKS: 7 A-D
	Chemical Bonding Quiz
Bonding Review and Bonus Points
TEKS: 7 A-D

	11/17
	11/18
	11/19
	11/20
	11/21

	
Grade Review and Test Structure
[bookmark: _GoBack]Assign Honors’ Projects

TEKS: 7 A-D
	
Bonding Test


TEKS: 7 A-D
	Modeling Covalent Bonds Lab Day 1


TEKS: 7 A-D
	Modeling Covalent Bonds Day 2


TEKS: 7 A-D
	Unit 6- Naming Compounds Vocabulary

TEKS: 7B

	11/24
	11/25
	11/26
	11/27
	11/28

	[image: Fluo Gums Font Generator Preview]
	
	
	
	

	12/1
	12/2
	12/3
	12/4
	12/5

	Chemical Names and Formulas Day 1 Notes and Practice

TEKS: 7B
	Naming Foldable
Polyatomic Ions


TEKS: 7B
	Naming Ionic Compounds

TEKS: 7B
	Naming Ionic Compounds

TEKS: 7B
	Naming Covalent Compounds

TEKS: 7B

	12/8
	12/9
	12/10
	12/11
	12/12

	Mixed Practice


TEKS: 7B
	Naming Review and Bonus Points
Honors’ Projects Due

TEKS: 7B
	Pass Out Semester Test Review


	Naming Test

TEKS: 7B
	Semester Test Review

	12/15
	12/16
	12/17
	12/18
	12/19

	Semester Test Review
	Semester Tests
	Semester Tests
	Early Dismissal
[bookmark: _gjdgxs]
	
Student Holiday / Teacher Workday
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